Permit #

PRM-2022-0131
PRM-2022-0132
PRM-2022-0133
PRM-2022-0140
PRM-2022-0160
PRM-2022-0179
PRM-2022-0187
PRM-2022-0204
PRM-2022-0208
PRM-2022-0218
PRM-2022-0222
PRM-2022-0225
PRM-2022-0226
PRM-2022-0227
PRM-2022-0228
PRM-2022-0229
PRM-2022-0230
PRM-2022-0231
PRM-2022-0232
PRM-2022-0233
PRM-2023-0009
PRM-2022-8297

Issued Date

CITY OF PORT COLBORNE BUILDING PERMITS- JANUARY 2023

Work Description

2023-01-05 13:40 Single Detached Dwelling w/ Attached Garage

2023-01-13 15:59 SDD w/ Attached Garage
2023-01-13 15:59 Demolition of House
2023-01-03 15:12 Detached Garage

2023-01-11 9:46 Accessory Structure Demolition

2023-01-16 12:03 Single detached dwelling w/ attached garage
2023-01-16 14:26 Altering Cottage to Single Detached Dwelling

2023-01-16 14:03 Roof-Mounted Solar Panels

2023-01-18 14:19 QMD 134:

Park Model Trailer

2023-01-16 14:35 Adding laundry to condo unit
2023-01-12 9:08 Projecting Sign

2023-01-18 14:45 QMD 218:
2023-01-18 14:41 QMD 189:
2023-01-18 14:38 QMD 249:
2023-01-18 14:32 QMD 229:
2023-01-18 14:29 QMD 203:
2023-01-18 14:23 QMD 227:
2023-01-18 14:03 QMD 221:
2023-01-18 14:04 QMD 175:
2023-01-18 13:53 QMD 256:

2023-01-30 14:38 Deck

Park Model Trailer w/ Deck
Park Model Trailer w/ Deck
Park Model Trailer
Park Model Trailer w/ Deck
Park Model Trailer w/ Deck
Park Model Trailer w/ Deck
Park Model Trailer
Park Model Trailer w/ Deck
Park Model Trailer

2023-01-24 LED 16: Deck

Project Value Total All Fees

$1,500,000.00 $29,412.66
$1,500,000.00 $26,453.74
$10,000.00 $316.17
$70,000.00 $2,382.10
$10,000.00 $846.17
$350,000.00 $7,016.44
$32,500.00 $1,155.50
$23,923.00 $1,023.41
$272,995.00 $374.99
$5,000.00 $732.00
$3,051.00 $50.00
$178,995.00 $660.35
$152,995.00 $644.11
$319,995.00 $374.99
$209,995.00 $660.35
$176,414.00 $660.35
$209,995.00 $660.35
$315,995.00 $374.99
$153,000.00 $644.11
$238,995.00 $374.99
$2,000.00 $550.60
$12,000.00 $167.00
$5,747,848.00 $75,535.37




